
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Sat-1 STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  181 SCT:  67

12071 Mimi 52.63 1 0 0NQ 0Kelly 0

12130 Paulie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Page 0

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  186 SCT:  65

16131 Vinny 54.81 0 01 100Q 0Beecher 0

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  191 SCT:  62

20133 Spice 41.11 0 2 0NQ 1Eckert 0

20134 Quinn 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Page 0

Class Hgt: 24EX Yards:  191 SCT:  66

24135 Fizz 0.00 3 0 0NQ 0Millette 1

24138 Esme 50.48 1 0 0NQ 1Knoll 0

Class Hgt: 08EX P Yards:  181 SCT:  72

08038 Diesel 0.00 1 0 0NQ 1Dingle 1

Class Hgt: 16EX P Yards:  191 SCT:  67

16124 Lucy 78.84 1 0 0NQ 1Koerner 0

16125 Ripcord 39.51 1 1 0NQ 2Hansen 0

Class Hgt: 20EX P Yards:  191 SCT:  71

20127 Tucci 89.59 2 0 0NQ 1Gordon 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  181 SCT:  72

08068 Paige 40.89 0 01 100Q 0Gahan 0

08069 Louie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Maynard 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  181 SCT:  67

12073 Merlee 36.57 0 01 100Q 0Gardner 0

12077 Jetta 41.85 0 02 100Q 0Anderson 0

12072 Murphy 50.08 1 0 0NQ 0Klugherz 0

12076 Phoebe 39.52 1 0 0NQ 0Klugherz 0

12078 Callie 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Laubersheimer 1

12070 Simone 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Kaye 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  186 SCT:  65

16080 Binx 44.07 0 01 100Q 0Holm 0

16082 Rusty 45.47 0 02 100Q 0Glommen 0

16081 Brim 57.83 0 1 0NQ 0Anderson 0

16083 Beatle 58.43 1 1 0NQ 2Kott 0

16085 Mozzer 50.70 3 1 0NQ 1Miller 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  191 SCT:  62

20104 Kite 33.14 0 01 100Q 0Cutsforth 0

20096 Navi 33.50 0 02 100Q 0Kuschel 0

20108 Jock 35.62 0 03 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

20090 Skip 40.51 0 04 100Q 0Woodard 0

20092 Twizzle 41.41 0 0 100Q 0Loose 0

20097 Nick 41.63 0 0 100Q 0Maytag 0

20103 Em 41.78 0 0 100Q 0Bertram 0

20094 Fly 42.03 0 0 100Q 0Decker 0

20079 Yikes 42.16 0 0 100Q 0Flaws 0

20098 Polly 44.87 0 0 100Q 0Kott 0

20093 Apollo 37.82 0 0 0NQ 1Teh 0

20101 Roadie 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Crone 1

20105 Tonka 44.42 1 1 0NQ 2Strandberg 0

20107 Rae 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Eckert 1
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20111 Fozzie 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Schafer 1

20089 Brecken 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Osojnicki 0

20099 Bounce 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Hostetter 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  191 SCT:  66

24115 Athena 35.24 0 01 100Q 0Gorman 0

24116 Charli 37.08 0 02 100Q 0McFadden 0

24118 Zim 44.20 0 03 100Q 0Decker 0

24117 Roger 44.49 0 04 100Q 0Bixby 0

24119 Jameson 47.73 0 0 100Q 0Millette 0

24112 Velociraptor 42.65 1 1 0NQ 1Bixby 0

24114 Vee 53.10 1 2 0NQ 1Duffy 0

24121 Senor Jorge 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Bixby 1

24120 Allie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Osojnicki 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  181 SCT:  77

04035 Yoshi 55.54 0 01 100Q 0Nawrocki 0

04031 Chewie 69.96 0 02 100Q 0Nawrocki 0

04033 Andy 88.76 2 1 0NQ 2Torine 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  181 SCT:  72

08037 Otis 48.46 0 01 100Q 0Laubersheimer 0

08039 Spice 49.05 1 1 0NQ 1Malicki 0

08050 Luna 52.11 1 2 0NQ 1Kelly 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  186 SCT:  70

16048 Sparky 33.99 0 01 100Q 0Rimstad 0

12045 Maya 41.05 1 0 0NQ 1Anderson 0

12046 AnnDee 63.77 1 0 0NQ 0Ulman 0

12049 Eddie 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Mendoza 1

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  191 SCT:  67

16053 Jazzy 41.63 0 01 100Q 0Loose 0

16059 Dash 56.54 0 02 100Q 0Duffy 0

16052 Bear 60.91 1 0 0NQ 0Schafer 0

16054 Rafe 0.00 2 1 0NQ 0Hansen 1

16057 Titan 41.92 0 1 0NQ 0Kott 0

16058 Keen 0.00 5 1 0NQ 2Callery 1

16061 Mira 52.46 1 0 0NQ 0Reedy 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  191 SCT:  71

20063 Ari 67.37 2 4 0NQ 3Putnam 0

20064 Tayla 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Peterson 0

Class Hgt: 08NOV A Yards:  130 SCT:  75

08028 Maggie 72.63 1 2 0NQ 2McGuire 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV A Yards:  130 SCT:  63

20029 Beyla 66.78 2 0 82NQ 0Lovig 0

20030 Hilde 68.31 1 1 80NQ 0Ramer 0

Class Hgt: 08NOV B Yards:  130 SCT:  75

08005 Daphne 36.72 0 01 100Q 0Rossinow 0

08020 Pepsi 50.16 1 02 95Q 0Breese 0

Class Hgt: 12NOV B Yards:  130 SCT:  70

12008 LinDee 64.34 0 11 95Q 0Ulman 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV B Yards:  130 SCT:  65

16024 Ivan 49.28 1 01 95Q 0Mullett 0

16023 Ruby 42.22 0 1 0NQ 1Maytag 0
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16026 Frannie 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Pregler 1

Class Hgt: 20NOV B Yards:  130 SCT:  63

20025 Nessie 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Benson 1

Class Hgt: 08NOV P Yards:  130 SCT:  75

08016 Dolce 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Andree 1

Class Hgt: 12NOV P Yards:  130 SCT:  70

12017 Rocky 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Tantzen 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV P Yards:  130 SCT:  68

16019 Yoshi 74.61 0 01 94Q 0Winsor 0

Class Hgt: 12OPEN Yards:  152 SCT:  70

12006 Parker 52.99 4 2 0NQ 2Malicki 0

12009 Willa 50.78 2 1 0NQ 2Malicki 0

12129 Bella 49.37 1 0 0NQ 1Roling 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN Yards:  152 SCT:  62

20011 Brink 0.00 2 1 0NQ 1Carlier 1

20012 Roka 44.63 1 1 0NQ 1Hansen 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN P Yards:  152 SCT:  70

20004 Augie 65.56 3 1 0NQ 1Berger 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  69

08068 Paige 46.03 0 1 0NQ 1Gahan 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12073 Merlee 42.51 0 01* 100Q 0Gardner 0

12078 Callie 52.96 0 02 100Q 0Laubersheimer 0

12072 Murphy 55.83 0 03 100Q 0Klugherz 0

12071 Mimi 0.00 4 1 0NQ 1Kelly 1

12077 Jetta 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Anderson 1

12129 Bella 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Roling 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16085 Mozzer 40.27 0 01 100Q 0Miller 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  55

20093 Apollo 45.43 0 01* 100Q 0Teh 0

20101 Roadie 51.41 0 02 100Q 0Crone 0

20103 Em 53.00 0 2 0NQ 1Bertram 0

20107 Rae 50.71 0 2 0NQ 0Eckert 0

20111 Fozzie 57.07 1 0 0NQ 0Schafer 0

20099 Bounce 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Hostetter 0

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

24118 Zim 57.37 0 01* 100Q 0Decker 0

24121 Senor Jorge 58.38 0 02 100Q 0Bixby 0

24115 Athena 42.58 0 0 0NQ 1Gorman 0

24116 Charli 42.80 0 1 0NQ 1McFadden 0

24117 Roger 57.94 0 0 0NQ 1Bixby 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  65

16048 Sparky 44.72 0 01* 100Q 0Rimstad 0

12049 Eddie 46.77 0 02 100Q 0Mendoza 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16052 Bear 53.30 0 01* 100Q 0Schafer 0

20079 Yikes 64.55 0 1 0NQ 0Flaws 0
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